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Jill Darling, Student Assistance Programs Director
Richardson Independent School District
400 S. Greenville
Richardson, TX 75081
Phone: 469/593-0379
Fax: 469/593-0383
Email: jill.darling@risd.org

Sandra De La Cruz, Executive Director, Pupil Support
Services
Grand Prairie ISD
2602 S Belt Line Road
Grand Prairie, TX 75052
Phone: 972-237-5366
Fax: 972-237-5540
Email: sandra.delacruz@gpisd.org
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Austin ISD
3908 Ave B - Baker Bldg.
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#1 Duvall
McKinney, TX 75069
Phone: 469-742-4000
Email: slfuller@mckinneyisd.net
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Irving ISD
2621 Airport Frwy
Irving, TX 75062
Phone: 972-215-5025
Fax: 972-215-5026
Email: lupitagarcia@irvingisd.net

Estella Garza, Coordinator
San Antonio Independent School District
1702 N. Alamo, Ste. 213
San Antonio, TX 78215
Phone: 210-227-1206
Fax: 210-227-4737
Email: egarza@saisd.net

Maria Garza,
Assoc. for the Advancement of Mexican Americans
2309 Caloway Ct.
Pearland, TX 77581
Phone: 281-464-9710
Fax: 281-464-9709
Email: crisda@aol.com

Mary Gatewood-Hale, Director of Special Services
Azle ISD
483 Sandy Beach Rd #B
Azle, TX 76020
Phone: 817-444-2851
Fax: 817-444-5028
Email: mghale@texas.net

David Gerabagi, Director of Planning and Resource
Development
Birdville ISD
6125 East Belknap
Halton City, TX 76117
Phone: 817-547-5768

Melvin Getwood, Director of External Funding
Port Arthur ISD
733 5th St.
Port Arthur, TX 77640
Phone: 408/989-6212
Fax: 409-982-9030
Email: mgetwood@paisd.org

Dianna Groves, Intervention & Counseling Specialist
Austin Independent School District
Baker Center
3908 Ave.B #206
Austin, TX 78751
Phone: 512-414-0177
Fax: 512-414-0378
Email: dgroves@austin.isd.tenet.edu

Steve Hamman, Assistant Director for Special Education
Austin Independent School District
1111 W. 6th Street
Austin, TX 78703
Phone: 512-414-3272
Fax: 512-474-7338
Email: jameshamman@austin.isd.tenet.edu



Evelyn Henry, Director
Houston Independent School District
Health & Medical Services Dept
5827 Chimney Rock
Houston, TX 77081
Phone: 713-349-7423
Fax: 713-349-7439
Email: ehenryl@houstonisd.org

PJ Holland, Director of Student Development
McKinney ISD
#1 Duvall
McKinney, TX 75069
Phone: 469-742-7803
Fax: 469-742-7801
Email: pholland@mckinneyisd.net

Peggy Hood, Assistant Director/Special Education
Humble ISD
PO Box 2000
Humble, TX 77347
Phone: 281-641-8414
Fax: 281-641-1071
Email: peggy.hood@humble.k12.tx.us

Trey Hughes, Student Support
Clear Brook High School
4607 FM 2351
Friendswood, TX 77546
Phone: 281-996-2742
Fax: 281-992-2616
Email: thughes@ccisd.net
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Texas School Counselor Association
1919 Cascade Court
Sugar Land, TX 77479
Phone: 281-343-9464
Email: dvikeler@houston.rr.com

Mark Jackson, Superintendent
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1160 SW Wilshire Blvd.
Burleson, TX 76028
Phone: 817/441-5730
Fax: 817/447-5737
Email: mjackson@burlesonisd.net

Robert Jaklich, Ex. Dir. Personnel
Harlandale ISD
102 Genevieve
San Antonio, TX 78214
Phone: 210-921-4340
Fax: 210-921-4384
Email: jaklich@harlandale.net

Joe Dan Lee, Superintendent
Georgetown Independent School District
603 Lakeway Drive
Georgetown, TX 78628
Phone: 512-943-5015
Fax: 512-943-5002
Email: leejd@georgetown.txed.net

Janie Livas, Federal Programs Director
Edcouch-Elsa ISD
PO Box 127
Edcouch, TX 78538
Phone: 956-262-6000
Fax: 956-262-6032
Email: jlivas@eeid.org

Julie Majors, Student Support Services Coordinator
Weslaco ISD
PO Box 266
609 East 6th St.
Weslaco, TX 78596
Phone: 956/969-6918
Fax: 956/969-6919
Email: jmajors@wisd.us

Maria Elena Martinez, Special Education Director
Uvalde Consolidated Independent School District
PO Box 1909
Uvalde, TX 788802
Phone: 830-591-4928
Fax: 830-591-4931
Email: maria.martinez!@uvalde-cons.k12.tx.us

Sherry Mayes, Coordinator for Special Education
McAllen Independent School District
2604 Galveston
McAllen, TX 78501
Phone: 956-632-3285
Fax: 956-632-3269
Email: sherry.mayes@mcallenisd.net

Linda Meigs, SAIL Coordinator
Georgetown Independent School District
603 Lakeway Drive
Georgetown, TX 78628
Phone: 512-943-5000 x6097
Fax: 512-943-5002
Email: meigs@georgetown.txed.net

Brenda Melton, Past President
American School Counselor Association
11719 Whisper Dew
San Antonio, TX 78230-3535
Phone: 210-492-4748
Fax: 210-226-5426
Email: meltonbrenda@msn.com



John Moore, Executive Director, Educational Support
Services
Austin ISD
1111 W. 6th St.
Austin, TX 78741
Phone: 512-419-1511
Fax: 512-419-0035
Email: jmoore@austin.isd.tenet.edu

Robert Muller, Exec. Dir. Student Services
Killeen ISD
902 North 10th St.
Killeen, TX 76541
Phone: 254/501-0387
Fax: 254/501-0232
Email: robert.muller@killeenisd.org

Jane Owen, Asst. Professor
Midwestern State University
West College of Education
3410 Taft Blvd.
Wichita Falls, TX 78602
Email: jane.owen@mwsu.edu

Angie Pena, Special Ed Director
Edcouch - Elsa ISD
PO Box 127
Edcouch, TX 78538
Phone: 956-262-6015
Fax: 956-262-6016
Email: apena@eeisd.org

Charlotte Rhyne, Director of Student Support Services
La Porte Independent School District
1002 San Jacinto St
La Porte, TX 77571
Phone: 281/604-7034
Fax: 281/604-7026
Email: rhynec@lpisd.org

Debra Rimmer-Mayorga, Manager Counseling and
Guidance
Houston Independent School District
3830 Richmond
Houston, TX 77027
Phone: 713-892-6684
Fax: 713-892-7494
Email: dmayorga@houstonisd.org

Andrea Schackor, Support Services
La Porte ISD
1002 San Jacinto St
La Porte, TX 77571
Phone: 281-604-7032
Fax: 281-604-7026

Lee Schermerhorn, Director of Student Services
Uvalde Consolidated ISD
PO Box 1909
Uvalde, TX 78802
Phone: 830-278-6655
Fax: 830-591-4971
Email: lee.schermerhorn@uvalde-cons.k12.tx.us

Brenda Scheuermann, Professor
Texas State University
Dept. of Curriculum & Instruction
San Marcos, TX 78666-4616
Phone: 512-245-2267
Fax: 512-245-7911
Email: brenda@swt.edu

Cynthia Schiebel, Director, Student Support Services
Eanes ISD
601 Camp Craft Rd.
Austin, TX 78704
Phone: 512/732-9025
Fax: 512/732-9029
Email: cschiebe@eanes.k12.tx.us

Don Schmidt, Asst. Supt. of Student Services
Northside ISD
5651 Grissom Road
San Antonio, TX 78238
Phone: 210-397-8763
Fax: 210-706-8884
Email: donschmidt@nisd.net

Joyce Schreitmueller, Coordinator Federal Program
Plano ISD
2700 W. 15th Street
Plano, TX 75075
Phone: 972-985-1441
Fax: 469-752-8039
Email: jgchrei@pisd.edu

Pam Schutte, Student Support Services
La Porte ISD
1002 San Jacinto
La Porte, TX 77571
Phone: 281-604-7034
Fax: 281-604-7026

Jennifer Scott, Assistant Superintendent
Longview ISD
PO Box 3268
Longview, TX 75606
Phone: 903/381-2242
Fax: 903/753-5389
Email: jscott@lisd.org



Linda Simonson, Asst. Superintendent for Instruction
Georgetown ISD
603 Lakeway Drive
Georgetown, TX 78628
Phone: 512-943-5011
Fax: 512-943-5002
Email: lindas@georgetown.txed.net

Meredith Smith, Assistant Superintendent
Dallas Independent School District
3700 Ross Ave.
Box 24
Dallas, TX 75204
Phone: 972/925-5510
Fax: 972/925-5501
Email: mesmith@dallasisd.org

Linda Taylor, Co-Director
UCLA Center for Mental Health in Schools
Dept. of Psych. Box 951563
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1563
Phone: 310/825-3634
Fax: 310/206-8716
Email: ltaylor@ucla.edu

Constance Thompson, Director Counseling and Guidance
Houston Independent School District
3830 Richmond Ave.
Houston, TX 77027
Phone: 713-892-6684
Fax: 713-892-7494
Email: cthompso@houstonisd.org

John Washington, Asst. Supt. for Student
Services/Comm. Relations
Garland ISD
501 S. Jupiter Rd.
Garland, TX 75042
Phone: 972-487-3250
Fax: 972-485-4919
Email: jwwashin@garlandisd.net

Patricia Weger, Acting Mgr, Psychological Services
Houston ISD
1615 Rutland Street
Houston, TX 77008
Phone: 713-867-5220
Fax: 713-867-5225
Email: pweger@houstonisd.org

Brenda Wilson, Director of Secondary Education
Frenship ISD
PO Box 100
Wolfforth, TX 79382
Phone: 806-866-4756
Fax: 806-866-2790
Email: bwilson@frenship.k12.tx.us

Charlotte Winkelmann, Asst. Director, Student Services
Austin ISD
3908 Ave B - Baker Bldg.
Austin, TX 78751
Phone: 512-414-0333
Fax: 512-414-0378
Email: c.winkelm@austin.isd.tenet.edu

Debbie Woodson, Counselor
Friendswood High School
702 Greenbriar
Friendswood, TX 77546
Phone: 281-482-3413
Fax: 281-996-2523
Email: dwoodson@fisdk12.net

Linda Perez Yater, Assistant Superintendent, Student
Support
Dallas Public Schools
3700 Ross Avenue
Box 24
Dallas, TX 75204
Phone: 972-925-3762
Email: lyater@dallasisd.org

Guillermo Zavala, Superintendent
Harlandale ISD
102 Genevieve
San Antonio, TX 78214
Phone: 210-921-4340
Fax: 210-921-4384
Email: guillermo.zavala@harlandale.net

Nina Zemel
Clear Creek Independent School District
Clear Lake High School
2929 Bay Area Blvd.
Houston, TX 77058
Phone: 281-266-7817
Fax: 281-488-2991
Email: nzemel@ccisd.net



St. Paul, Minnesota Attendees

Beth Coleman, Guidance Counselor
St. Paul Public Schools
360 Colborne St.
St. Paul, MN 55102
Phone: 651-293-8875
Email: beth.coleman@spps.org

Mary Gannon, Guidance Counselor
St. Paul Public Schools
360 Colborne St.
St. Paul, MN 55102
Phone: 651-228-7746
Email: mary.gannon@spps.org

Lisa Koelfgen, Guidance Counselor
St. Paul Public Schools
360 Colborne St.
St. Paul, MN 55102
Email: kisa.koelfgen@spps.org

Kris Moe, Guidance Counselor
St. Paul Public Schools
360 Colborne St.
St. Paul, MN 55102
Phone: 651-293-8950
Email: kristian.moe@spps.org

Raymond Yu, Director, Student Services
St. Paul Public Schools
360 Colborne St.
St. Paul, MN 55102
Phone: 651-767-8157
Fax: 651-290-8331
Email: raymond.yu@spps.org
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Alma Allen, State Representative Elect
State Board of Education
3717 Cork Drive
Houston, TX 77047
Phone: 713-734-1542
Fax: 713-734-1547
Email: aaaallen@flash.net

Rosemarie Allen, Associate Supt. Student Support Serv.
Dallas Independent School District
Box 10
3700 Ross Avenue
Dallas, TX 75204
Phone: 972/925-5500
Fax: 972/925-5501
Email: roallen@dallasisd.org

Joan Altobelli, Director of Special Education
Austin Independent School District
1111 W. 6th Street
Austin, TX 78703
Phone: 512-414-3272
Fax: 512-474-7338
Email: joanaltobelli@austin.isd.tenet.edu

David Anthony, Superintendent
Cypress-Fairbanks ISD
PO Box 692003
Houston, TX 77269-2003
Phone: 281-897-4000
Fax: 281-897-4125

Betty Baitland, Superintendent
Fort Bend Indpendent School District
16431 Lexington Blvd.
Sugar Land, TX 77479
Phone: 281-634-1006
Fax: 281-634-1700
Email: betty.baitland@fortbend.k12.tx.us

Janet Beeler,
Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD
1805 Walnut Ave.
Carrollton, TX 75006
Phone: 972-323-2869
Fax: 972-323-5947
Email: beelerj@cfbisd.edu

Nancy Boyd, District Director of Guidance
Plano ISD
2700 W 15th Street
Plano, TX 75075
Phone: 469-752-8012
Fax: 469-752-8034
Email: nboyd@pisd.edu

Cathy Bryce, Superintendent
Highland Park ISD
7015 Westchester Drive
Dallas, TX 75205
Phone: 214-780-3002
Fax: 214-780-3004
Email: brycec@hpisd.org

Ron Cagle, Asst. Supt. Curriculum & Instruction
DeSoto ISD
200 E. Beltline Rd.
DeSoto, TX 75115
Phone: 972-223-6666
Fax: 972-274-8008

Clint Capers, Education Specialist
Education Service Center Region XII
P.O. Box 23409
Waco, TX 76702-3409
Phone: 254/297-1146
Fax: 254-666-0823
Email: ccapers@esc12.net

F. Linelle Clark, Coordinator, Dropout Prevention &
Reduction
Austin Independent School District
Baker School
3908 Ave B
Austin, TX 78751
Phone: 512-414-0201
Fax: 512-414-0195
Email: lclark@austin.isd.tenet.edu

Darryl Cross, Assistant Superintendent
Weatherford ISD
1100 Longhorn Drive
Weatherford, TX 76086
Phone: 817/598-2804
Fax: 817/598-2953
Email: dcross@weatherfordisd.com

Wanda Crotty, Special Services
Boerne ISD
123 W. John's Road
Boerne, TX 78006
Phone: 830-249-5024
Fax: 830-249-5064
Email: crottyw@boerne-isd.net



Chante Davis, Director-Accountability
Reporting/Research
Nacogdoches ISD
PO Box 631521
Nacogdoches, TX 75963-1521
Phone: 936-564-3332
Fax: 936-569-5745
Email: cdavis@nacogdoches.k12.tx.us

Cynthia Franklin, Professor
The University of Texas School of Social Work
1925 San Jacinto
Austin, TX 78712-1203
Phone: 512/471-0533
Fax: 512/471-9600
Email: cfranklin@mail.utexas.edu

Lana Fry, Consultant, L.S.S.P
Region 16 ESC
5800 Bell St.
Amarillo, TX 79109
Phone: 806-677-5196
Fax: 806-373-3432
Email: lana.fry@esc16.net

Rosa Maria Garcia, Executive Director, Special Programs
Brazosport ISD
P.O. Drawer Z
Freeport, TX 77541
Phone: 979-730-7285
Fax: 979-237-6352
Email: rgarcia2@brazosportisd.net

Ginger Gates, Director of Psychology & Counseling
Deer Park ISD
204 Ivy St.
Deer Park, TX 77536
Phone: 832-668-7143
Email: ggates@dpisd.org

Cris Gonzalez, State Compensatory Coordinator
Weslaco Independent School District
319 W. 4th
Weslaco, TX 78596
Phone: 956-969-6637
Fax: 956-969-6736

Gwen Gordon, Director of Special Programs
Eagle Mountain-Saginaw ISD
1200 Old Decatur Rd.
Fort Worth, TX 76179
Phone: 817-232-0880
Fax: 817-232-3596
Email: ggordon@emsisd.com

Annette Griffith, Executive Administrator for Student
Services
Spring Branch Independent School District
955 Campbell Road
Houston, TX 77024
Phone: 713/464-1511 x2329
Fax: 713/365-4819
Email: griffita@springbranchisd.com

Margie Gunther, Exec. Dir. Special Ed.
Carrollton-Farmer Branch ISD
2115 East Frankford Rd.
Carrollton, TX 75007
Phone: 972/323-5755
Fax: 972/323-5725
Email: Guntherm@cfbisd.edu

Jan Hughes, Professor
Texas A & M University
709 Harrington, TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-4225
Phone: 409/845-2324
Fax: 409/862-1256
Email: jhughes@tamu.edu

James Kelch, Asst. Supt. Inst. Services
Clint ISD
14521 Harizon Blvd.
El Paso, TX 79928
Phone: 915-926-4031
Fax: 915-926-4039
Email: jim.kelch@clint.net

Patti Kieker, Deputy Superintendent
Richardson ISD
400 S. Greenville
Richardson, TX 75044
Phone: 469-593-0252
Fax: 469-593-0251
Email: patti.kieker@risd.org

Gail Krohn, Superintendent
Nederland Indpendent School District
220 17th Street
Nederland, TX 77627
Phone: 409-724-2391
Fax: 409-724-4208
Email: gkrohn@nederland.k12.tx.us

Janet LaCour, Federal Programs/Grants Adminstrator
Judson ISD
8012 Shin Oak
San Antonio, TX 78233-2457
Phone: 210-945-5323
Fax: 210-945-6917



Marie Lambert, Deputy Executive Director
Region 18 ESC
PO Box 60580
Midland, TX 79711-0580
Phone: 432-567-3230
Fax: 432-567-3290
Email: mlambert@esc18.net

Margaret Leifeste, Spec. Ed. Coordinator
Region XV ESC
PO Box 5199
San Angelo, TX 76901
Phone: 325-658-6571
Fax: 325-658-6571

John Lucas, Dir. Of Guidance & Counseling
Texas Education Agency
1701 N. Congress Ave.
Austin, TX 78701
Phone: 512-463-9498
Fax: 512-463-4584
Email: jlucas@tea.state.tx.us

Deana Machos, Director of Curriculum and Instruction
Weatherford ISD
900 N Elm
Weatherford, TX 76086
Phone: 817-598-2804 x2
Fax: 817-598-2833

Cynthia Martin, Dir. Special Education
Eanes ISD
601 Camp Craft Rd.
Austin, TX 78746
Phone: 512-732-9021
Fax: 512-732-9029
Email: cmartin@eanes.k12.tx.us

Joe Miniscalco, Senior Director of Tech. & Admin.
Services
McKinney ISD
#1 Duvall
McKinney, TX 75069
Phone: 469-742-4056
Fax: 469-742-4188
Email: joem@mckinneyisd.net

Enrique Montalvo, Federal Programs Director
Federal Programs Department - Eagle Pass ISD
1420 Eidson Road
Eagle Pass, TX 78852
Phone: 830-773-5181
Fax: 830-757-2792

Hector Montenegro, Superintendent
Ysleta ISD
9600 Sims Drive
El Paso, TX 79925
Phone: 915-434-0031

Jim Nelson, Supt. of Schools
Richardson ISD
400 S. Greenville Ave.
Richardson, TX 75044
Phone: 469-593-0401
Fax: 469-593-0251

Deborah Northrup, Intirm Supt.
Angleton ISD
1900 N Downing Rd.
Angleton, TX 77515
Phone: 979-849-8594
Fax: 979-849-3041
Email: dnorthrup@angleton.net

Dawson Orr, Superintendent
Wichita Falls Independent School District
1104 Broad Street
Wichita Falls, TX 76301
Phone: (940)720-3273
Email: dorr@wfisd.net

Bobby Parker, Superintendent
Waxahachie ISD
411 N. Gibson St.
Waxahachie, TX 75165
Phone: 972-923-4631
Email: bparker@wisd.org

Pam Pauers, Associate School Psychologist
Cleburne ISD/Dept. of Sp. Ed.
311 Featherston
Cleburne, TX 76033
Phone: 817-202-1612
Fax: 817-556-5640
Email: pam.pauers@cleburne.k12.tx.us

Ron Peace, Superintendent
Victoria Independent School District
102 Profit Drive
Victoria, TX 77901
Phone: 361-788-9202
Fax: 361-788-9643
Email: ron.peace@visd.com

Arthur Peralta, Director of Pupil Services
El Paso Independent School District
6531 Boeing Drive
El Paso, TX 79925-1086
Phone: 915-779-4041
Fax: 915-779-4028
Email: acperalta@episd.org

Anna Peterson, Asst. Sptd. Curriculum & Inst.
Tuloso - Midway ISD
PO Box 78460
Corpus Christi, TX 78460
Phone: 361-903-6402
Fax: 361-241-5836



Carmen Phillips, Special Ed. Director
Pharr-San Juan-Alamo I.S.D.
Rt. 3 Box 150
Alamo, TX 78516
Phone: 956/702-5878
Fax: 956/702-5885
Email: Carmen_phill@hotmail.com

Rose Ramos, Parent Educator
Brazosport ISD
PO Drawer Z
Freeport, TX 77541
Phone: 979-730-7285
Fax: 979-237-6352
Email: rramos@brazosportisd.net

Linda Roberts, Federal Programs Coordinator
Copperas Cove ISD
709 W. Ave., D
Copperas Cove, TX 76522
Phone: 254-597-1227
Fax: 254-547-4193
Email: linda@ccisd.com

Kim Rose, Coord. Of Counseling & Guidance
Hurst-Euless-Bedford ISD
1849 Central Dr.
Bedford, TX 76022
Phone: 817/399-2064
Fax: 817/354-3311
Email: rosek@hebisd.edu

David Sharp, Superintendent
Lufkin Independent School District
101 Cotton Square
Lufkin, TX 75904
Phone: 936-634-6696

Mario Solis, Executive Director for State and Federal
Programs
Mission Consolidated Independent School District
1201 Bryce Drive
Mission, TX 78572-4399
Phone: 956/580-5500
Fax: 956/580-5581
Email: masolis@mission-cons.k12.tx.us

Nancy Stiles, Director of Student Support
Katy School District
634 Spring St.
Columbus, TX 78934
Phone: 281/396-2204
Fax: 281/396-6131
Email: nancystiles@katyisd.org

Stephen Waddell, Superintendent
Birdville Independent School District
6125 E. Belknap
Haltom City, TX 76117
Phone: 817-547-5722
Fax: 817-831-5233
Email: stephen_waddell@birdville.k12.tx.us

Patricia West, Counseling Director
South San Antonio Independent School District
2515 Bobcat Lane
South Antonio, TX 78224
Phone: 210/977-7456
Fax: 210/977-7458

Bonnie Williams, Director of Federal Programs
Victoria Independent School District
102 Profit Drive
Victoria, TX 77901
Phone: 361-788-9295
Fax: 361-788-9302
Email: bonnie.williams@visd.com

Fred Zambrano, Director
Student Support Services/Discipline Mgt.
200 S. 3rd.
Donna, TX 78537
Phone: 956/464-1771
Fax: 956/464-1755
Email: fredzambrano@yahoo.com

Rosa Zapata, Director
Edgewood Independent School District
1930 Herbert Lane
San Antonio, TX 78227
Phone: 210/444-8103
Fax: 210/444-8130
Email: rzapata@eisd.net

Steve Zurline, Asst. Supt. For Student Support Services
Marshall ISD
1305 E. Pinecrest
Marshall, TX 75671
Phone: 903-927-8705
Fax: 903/935-0203
Email: zurlines@marshallisd.com


